THE DATASHEET OF
IS25WD040-JNLE-TR
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
                                      IS25WD020/040
Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc.- www.issi.com
Rev. G
11/15/2016
1

11/15/2016
34
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Density
Frequency
(MHz)
Order Part Number Package
2M 80
IS25WD020-JBLE 8-pin SOIC 208mil
IS25WD020-JNLE 8-pin SOIC 150mil
IS25WD020-JVLE 8-pin VVSOP 150mil
IS25WD020-JKLE 8-pin WSON (5x6mm)
IS25WD020-JWLE KGD (Call Factory)
4M 80
IS25WD040-JNLE 8-pin SOIC 150mil
IS25WD040-JBLE 8-pin SOIC 208mil
IS25WD040-JVLE 8-pin VVSOP 150mil
IS25WD040-JKLE 8-pin WSON (5x6mm)
IS25WD020-JWLE KGD (Call Factory)
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View IS25WD040-JNLE-TR on WIN SOURCE
ISSI, Integrated Silicon Solution Inc Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management